Page <1> V1.112/09/19
Thin Film Precision Chip Resistor
0805 Series
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Features
• Advanced thin film technology

Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Marking
Example
Resistance 100Ω 2.2kΩ 10kΩ 49.9kΩ 100kΩ
Marking 1000 2201 1002 4992 1003
Packaging
Packing Quantity & Real Specifications
Type ØA ØB ØC W T Paper
Tape (EA)
MCTF0805 178 ±1 60 +1 13.5 ±0.7 9.5 ±1 11.5 ±1 5,000
Dimensions : Millimetres
Paper Tape Specifications
Type A B w E F P0 p1 p2 ΦD0 T
MCTF0805 1.6 ±0.05 2.37 ±0.05 8 ±0.1 1.75 ±0.05 3.5 ±0.05 4 ±0.1 4 ±0.1 2 ±0.05 1.55 ±0.05 0.75 ±0.05
Dimensions : Millimetres
Peel force of top cover tape
The peel speed shall be about 300mm/min ±5%
The peel force of top cover tape shall be between 8gf to 60gf

Type A B C
MCTF0805 1mm 1mm 1.35mm ±0.2mm
A B
C
Part Number Table
Description Resistance Resistance
Tolerance
Voltage
Range Part Number
Thin Film Precision Chip Resistor
0805 Series
100Ω ±0.1%
100V
MCTF0805BTC1000
1kΩ ±0.1% MCTF0805BTC1001
10kΩ ±0.1% MCTF0805BTC1002
100kΩ ±0.1% MCTF0805BTC1003
1MΩ ±0.1% MCTF0805BTC1004
12kΩ ±0.1% MCTF0805BTC1202
1.5kΩ ±0.1% MCTF0805BTC1501
15kΩ ±0.1% MCTF0805BTC1502
15kΩ ±0.1% MCTF0805BTC1503
2kΩ ±0.1% MCTF0805BTC2001
20kΩ ±0.1% MCTF0805BTC2002
200kΩ ±0.1% MCTF0805BTC2003
3kΩ ±0.1% MCTF0805BTC3001
4.99kΩ ±0.1% MCTF0805BTC4991
49.9kΩ ±0.1% MCTF0805BTC4992
100Ω ±0.5% MCTF0805DTC1000
1kΩ ±0.5% MCTF0805DTC1001
10kΩ ±0.5% MCTF0805DTC1002
100kΩ ±0.5% MCTF0805DTC1003
2kΩ ±0.5% MCTF0805DTC2001
49.9Ω ±0.5% MCTF0805DTC49R9
12kΩ ±0.05% MCTF0805ATX1202
1.5kΩ ±0.05% MCTF0805ATX1501
15kΩ ±0.05% MCTF0805ATX1502
150kΩ ±0.05% MCTF0805ATX1503
Page <6> V1.112/09/19
Thin Film Precision Chip Resistor
0805 Series
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Description Resistance Resistance
Tolerance
Voltage
Range Part Number
Thin Film Precision Chip Resistor
0805 Series
20kΩ ±0.05%
100V
MCTF0805ATX2002
200kΩ ±0.05% MCTF0805ATX2003
3kΩ ±0.05% MCTF0805ATX3001
499Ω ±0.05% MCTF0805ATX499
75Ω ±0.05% MCTF0805ATX750
12kΩ ±0.05% MCTF0805ATY1202
150kΩ ±0.05% MCTF0805ATY1503
2kΩ ±0.05% MCTF0805ATY2001
20kΩ ±0.05% MCTF0805ATY2002
200kΩ ±0.05% MCTF0805ATY2003
49.9Ω ±0.05% MCTF0805ATY499
4.99kΩ ±0.05% MCTF0805ATY4991
49.9kΩ ±0.05% MCTF0805ATY4992
12kΩ ±0.05% MCTF0805ATZ1202
15kΩ ±0.05% MCTF0805ATZ1502
2kΩ ±0.05% MCTF0805ATZ2001
20kΩ ±0.05% MCTF0805ATZ2002
49.9Ω ±0.05% MCTF0805ATZ499
100Ω ±0.01% MCTF0805TTX1000
1kΩ ±0.01% MCTF0805TTX1001
10kΩ ±0.01% MCTF0805TTX1002
100kΩ ±0.01% MCTF0805TTX1003
100Ω ±0.01% MCTF0805TTY1000
1kΩ ±0.01% MCTF0805TTY1001
10kΩ ±0.01% MCTF0805TTY1002
100kΩ ±0.01% MCTF0805TTY1003
100Ω ±0.01% MCTF0805TTZ1000
1kΩ ±0.01% MCTF0805TTZ1001
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness,
any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make